

Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0	R Lincoln Ave	0
R	0.01	R S Dexter Ave	0.01
R	0.25	R Bayard Park Dr	0.27
R	0.6	R S Alvord Blvd	0.87
uturn	0.26	Around at Lincoln Ave to Washington Ave	1.13
uturn	0.51	Around at Washington Ave	1.63
R	0.19	R E Chandler Ave	1.82
L	0.86	L Walnut Ln	2.68
R	0.19	R Bellemeade Ave	2.87
L	1.22	L S Cullen Ave	4.09

Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0.11	R Lincoln Ave	4.2
L	0.17	L Lincoln Ave/Outer Lincoln Ave	4.37
R	0.87	R Plaza Dr	5.24
uturn	0.53	Around at the end of Plaza Dr	5.77
S	0.54	Cross Lincoln Dr to Neighborhood	6.31
L	0.06	L Wilson Square	6.38
S	0.44	Continue Nathan Ct	6.81
R	0.05	Nathan Ct turns R and becomes Plaza Dr	6.86
R	0.46	R Lincoln Ave/Outer Lincoln Ave	7.32
R	0.87	R Lincoln Ave	8.19